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TP-LINK TL-SF1024D 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320w

TENDA TEF1126P-24-250W 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W

HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE-
1GE/SPF 240W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 230W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2X1GE/SFP 240W HI-POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1128P-24-410W 10/100/1000 24 PORT
SWITCH

TENDA TEG1126P-24-410W 24 PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1024M 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH
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TpLink

TpLink

Ezcool
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Ezcool
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Hilook
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Tenda

Dahua

TpLink

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

39,96 USD

68,85 USD

92,88 USD

115,56
usb

120,96
usb

129,60
usb

130,68
usb

148,74
usb

182,52
usb

191,16
usb

261,34
usb

31,86 USD



T

TP-LINK TL-SF1024 24PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024D 24PORT 10/160/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024F 24PORT 2SFP 10/100/1000
GIGABIT SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024G 24 PORT 10/100/1000 Rack-M
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1024 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

HPE ARUBA R8R49A 1430-24G 24PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1226P 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Hpe

TpLink

39,96 USD

68,04 USD

71,28 USD

73,44 USD

78,08 USD

132,84

usb

160,22
usb



